
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 
71 

65 

12 

210 

199 

991 

20 

14 

15 

24 

97 

42 

8 

78 

7 

2 

25 

22 

3 

664 

88 

69 

77 

100 

558 

70 

107 

911 

23 

Name 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Giuseppe VOCATURI 
Giorgio Lino CANTALUPO 
Perez Seifa VICENTE 
Pierre Yve BIAN 
Marco GIOACHIN 
Andrea MAJOLA 
Alessandro VERNERO 
Fabio FABRIS 
Alessandro NOSTINI 
Francesco SCIACCA MELLI 
Luca GASPARINI 
Rossano GUALANDI 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Luca BASSETTO 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Daniel BIANCHI 
Andrea PALLESCHI 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Leonardo PIERGIOVANNI 
Lukas FREY 
Massimiliano PORTA 
Salvatore MARZEDDU 
Francesco GRECO 
Franco MARTINI 
Corrado VIOLA 
Massimiliano DESSÌ 
Silverio PROSERPIO 

Simone Daniele MUSOLINO 

Class 
POTENTE 

POTENTE 

VELOCE 

LEGGERA 

POTENTE 

LEGGERA 

LEGGENDA 

VELOCE 

LEGGENDA 

LEGGERA 

LEGGENDA 

LEGGENDA 

VELOCE 

POTENTE 

VELOCE 

LEGGENDA 

POTENTE 

LEGGENDA 

LEGGERA 

LEGGENDA 

BOTTISBACK 

LEGGERA 

LEGGERA 

BOTTISBACK 

LEGGERA 

Laps 
11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Total Tm 
12:58.807 

13:08.518 

13:14.298 

13:14.630 

13:18.212 

13:32.488 

13:37.867 

13:40.484 

13:40.508 

13:41.052 

13:42.782 

13:45.543 

13:48.151 

13:50.354 

13:59.212 

14:08.225 

14:13.381 

14:15.489 

13:06.879 

13:24.551 

13:24.791 

13:35.064 

13:40.582 

13:48.346 

13:54.975 

14:22.073 

13:04.879 

13:11.515 

Diff 

9.711 

15.491 

15.823 

19.405 

33.681 

39.060 

41.677 

41.701 

42.245 

43.975 

46.736 

49.344 

51.547 

1:00.405 

1:09.418 

1:14.574 

1:16.682 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

9.711 

5.780 

0.332 

3.582 

14.276 

5.379 

2.617 

0.024 

0.544 

1.730 

2.761 

2.608 

2.203 

8.858 

9.013 

5.156 

2.108 

1 Lap 

17.672 

0.240 

10.273 

5.518 

7.764 

6.629 

27.098 

1 Lap 

6.636 

Club 

Reggiano 

Como 1903 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.711 

Avg. Speed 

119,490 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.266 

Best Speed 

122,138 

Best Lap by 

71 - Valter BARTOLINI 

 

Printed: 01/05/2022 14:16:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 

Race Director : Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano30-01/05/22 
BDB/SUPERMONO 

Gara  

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:00:20 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/05/2022 14:00 


